PROJECT DESCRIPTION, AMOUNT OF GRANT AND REVERSION 

DATE 

A. The project that is the subject of this Agreement is described as follows: 

DFA-COB Project # A20E2223   

APPROPRIATION REVERSION DATE:  30-JUN-2024 

In New Mexico Laws of 2020, Chapter 81, Section 26, one million two hundred fifty thousand 

dollars ($1,250,000), to plan, design and construct projects that improve surface water quality and 

river habitat statewide. 

The Grantee’s total reimbursements shall not exceed [insert the appropriation amount in words] 

$[insert amount of appropriation] (the “Appropriation Amount”).

[...]

PROJECT DESCRIPTION, AMOUNT OF GRANT AND REVERSION 

DATE 

A. The project that is the subject of this Agreement is described as follows: 

DFA-COB Project # A20E2223   

APPROPRIATION REVERSION DATE:  30-JUN-2024 

In New Mexico Laws of 2020, Chapter 81, Section 26, one million two hundred fifty thousand 

dollars ($1,250,000), to plan, design and construct projects that improve surface water quality and 

river habitat statewide. 

The Grantee’s total reimbursements under this Agreement shall not exceed [insert the amount in 

words] $[insert amount in numbers], which is hereinafter referred to as “Appropriation Amount.”